Date:

JOINT MEETING OF

THE UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON ARCHITECTURAL COMMISSION
AND UNIVERSITY LANDSCAPE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

AGENDA

Monday August 12, 2019

Location: Dempsey Hall, Anthony’s Forum

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

10:45 AM

12:15 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

Breakfast

CALL TO ORDER
Approval of Agenda
Approval of Past Minutes

HEALTH SCIENCE EDUCATION BUILDING

Concept Design

FOSTER SCHOOL: FOUNDERS HALL

Concept Design

LUNCH/ PROJECT UPDATES
Green Building Standards
Architect Selection Process
CAMCET

UDSB

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH TEACHING HOSPITAL

Project Overview
Hospital Master Plan
Selected Site
Selection Process

UNIVERSITY’S ROLE IN U-DISTRICT DEVELOPMENT

TOUR - POPULATION HEALTH FACILITY

ADJOURN

Mike McCormick, AVP Asset Management

Renee Cheng, Chair, Dean UW CBE

Julie Knorr, UWF Project Manager
Jennifer Guthrie, GGN

Kara Weaver, GGN

Mary Jo Olenick, SLAM

Will Stelten, SLAM

Ruth Baleiko, MHP

Elizabeth Moggio, MHP

Ross Pouley, UWF Project Manager
Kate Westbrook, LMN
Shannon Nichol, GGN

Mike McCormick, AVP UWF Asset Management

Jeannie Natta, UWF Project Manager
Jaclynn Eckhardt, UWF Account Manager

Renee Cheng, Chair, Dean UW CBE



