JOINT MEETING OF THE UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON ARCHITECTURAL COMMISSION AND UNIVERSITY LANDSCAPE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

AGENDA

Date: Monday August 12, 2019

Location: Dempsey Hall, Anthony's Forum

8:30 AM	Breakfast	Mike McCormick, AVP Asset Management
9:00 AM	CALL TO ORDER Approval of Agenda Approval of Past Minutes	Renee Cheng, Chair, Dean UW CBE
9:05 AM	HEALTH SCIENCE EDUCATION BUILDING Concept Design	Julie Knorr, UWF Project Manager Jennifer Guthrie, GGN Kara Weaver, GGN Mary Jo Olenick, SLAM Will Stelten, SLAM Ruth Baleiko, MHP Elizabeth Moggio, MHP
10:45 AM	FOSTER SCHOOL: FOUNDERS HALL Concept Design	Ross Pouley, UWF Project Manager Kate Westbrook, LMN Shannon Nichol, GGN
12:15 PM	LUNCH/ PROJECT UPDATES Green Building Standards Architect Selection Process CAMCET UDSB	Mike McCormick, AVP UWF Asset Management
1:30 PM	BEHAVIORAL HEALTH TEACHING HOSPITAL Project Overview Hospital Master Plan Selected Site Selection Process	Jeannie Natta, UWF Project Manager Jaclynn Eckhardt, UWF Account Manager
2:00 PM	UNIVERSITY'S ROLE IN U-DISTRICT DEVELOPMENT	Renee Cheng, Chair, Dean UW CBE
3:30 PM	TOUR – POPULATION HEALTH FACILITY	
4:30 PM	ADJOURN	